
Bezirkmeisterschaft A/B,C und D/E-Jugend Greco

Rheinfelden, 21.01.2012

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

28kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Nick Gieringer TuS Adelhausen
1:38

02
TÜ 14:1

43
 1  4  2 16 2 4.II

2 Marek Läuger WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
SS 3:2

51
SS 7:3

54
SS 3:0

53
 3 15  3 13 0 2.I

3 Moritz Mond RG Hausen-Zell
SS 12:7

54
1:50

11
0:25

02
 1  6  1 13 0 6.III

4 Velimir Peric KSV Rheinfelden
3:17

03
1:56

02
 0  0  1 10 0 7.

Pool B

1 Robin Stepanek TuS Adelhausen
0:20

02
0:10

03
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

2 Ibrahim Abdulaev KSV Rheinfelden
SS 3:0

51
0:40

04
0:55

03
 1  5  1  4 0 5.III

3 Alexander Anselm KSV Weil am Rhein
2:00

04
SS 3:0

51
SS 6:1

52
 2 10  2  9 0 3.II

4 Leonard Zavarin RV Rümmingen 03
TÜ 12:0

43
SS 10:0

52
 2  9  4 22 3 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Marek Läuger - Moritz Mond

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Ibrahim Abdulaev - Alexander Anselm

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Moritz Mond RG Hausen-Zell 0 6.04:20

Pool B 2 Ibrahim Abdulaev KSV Rheinfelden 5 5.SS 8:15

Pool A 1 Nick Gieringer TuS Adelhausen 0 4.00:40

Pool B 3 Alexander Anselm KSV Weil am Rhein 5 3.SS 0:4

Pool A 2 Marek Läuger WKG Weitenau-Wieslet 0 2.00:15

Pool B 4 Leonard Zavarin RV Rümmingen 03 5 1.SS 0:3
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